Bus

Bus %.125 ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁluéﬂéiﬂﬁﬁ’]iﬂiﬂLVIWJJM’]uﬂ‘i (mf?iqfffu) -
. waliuaun (m1vadu);Bangkok Southern Bus Terminal (Tal- Go to website
ing Chan) - Happy Land (Highway)

Direction Route schedule
qmﬁum;visual stop — qmsﬁuaq;visual stop qmsﬁum;visual stop — qm*ﬁuaq;visual stop
18 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
quﬁuao;visual stop

Wednesday 00:00
NILENUSN1-WnsNaunade 1;After Barom - Phutthamon-
thon Sai 1 Intersection Thursday 00:00
Tsweilanavdu;Post Office Talingchan Friday 00:00
as0wadny 542 (navdiu);Bus Depot Line 542 (Talingchan)

Saturday 00:00
navdann;The Government Lottery Office

Sunday 00:00
wanAandi;Khok Wua Intersection
nauaua3tlszansi laa;Before Democracy Monument Route info

3 ) ) Direction: a;m"fma\a;visual stop
A UINTNTsAULIAUINAUNS;Opposite Rattanakosin Exhi- '
bition Hall Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

eI (L), &011isins13uasu1auaLa;Phan Fa In-

tersection 1au) a2fia o 25
LR Nan Uimnga i 2.-:2 /.j-; :;_.
v - . ! 0.3-05 Jhninsy 37a¢
nvanldsedianaiunany;Opposite Lan Luang Post Of- _ ks S
ﬂCe LES0AL |
0. 2:06 -
v uolkng » Hq '2 i
MFunsassuniu;Wat Sunthon Thammathan ulnus< %50 .-1;}-”1 i §
64
e L]
. : Jae it g ] &
naulangzwiuw1;Before Saphan Khao Intersection A AV (ot 7 -
e ._’9/' } | 1z A LA

sw.Siardiu (ﬁwmuwmq);Mission Hospital (Lan Luang
side)

NSUINWOFTHS

——

“n-i0 ‘iMP i el ) GI'—'-_‘I-'E_"J'"-‘-'—'-—-_._____
1.2°03 5 4 —
T59usuuauan;Anna Hotels | TS &
A h TR e, S |
4 20T 55 i =
¥ ° . . 23 o et
RSV INTDLFINAUY 42;0pposite Soi Ramkhamhaeng AnA008 b | oo 78 Bl 1B
42 4 300 2 f A
| wsiUssima. r ¢ P 7. Pt
- . M 3‘5 Alsuikiia ks .'J-'-T:l
iwaznaaaunei; The Mall Bangkapi . - -1, @ OpenSireethap contributors

- 25 - o eIF p
©.125 — Ao luudy TAEAITNTINNNWIURT (AR

BusMaps
“u) - usliuaua (wmu);Bangkok Southern Bus...

ndvuanugliuaun;After Happyland Intersection


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-125-2118453434-1821847328
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-125-2118453434-1821847328
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-125-2118453434-1821847328

Tua;visual stop

$.125 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



